
BRCD001 Core Trays

Hole ID Tray From Depth To Depth Interval (m) Intervals Sampled Submitted NTGS Core Library
BRCD1 1 132.00 136.70 4.70 November 2008
BRCD1 2 136.70 141.90 5.20 November 2008
BRCD1 3 141.90 147.20 5.30 November 2008
BRCD1 4 147.20 152.35 5.15 November 2008
BRCD1 5 152.35 156.75 4.40 November 2008
BRCD1 6 156.75 161.60 4.85 November 2008
BRCD1 7 161.60 166.50 4.90 November 2008
BRCD1 8 166.50 171.70 5.20 November 2008
BRCD1 9 171.70 176.60 4.90 November 2008
BRCD1 10 176.60 181.65 5.05 November 2008
BRCD1 11 181.65 186.40 4.75 185.60 - 205.40 November 2004
BRCD1 12 186.40 191.15 4.75 185.60 - 205.40 November 2004
BRCD1 13 191.15 195.90 4.75 185.60 - 205.40 November 2004
BRCD1 14 195.90 200.65 4.75 185.60 - 205.40 November 2004
BRCD1 15 200.65 205.40 4.75 185.60 - 205.40 November 2004
BRCD1 16 205.40 210.10 4.70 November 2008
BRCD1 17 210.10 214.55 4.45 November 2008
BRCD1 18 214.55 219.50 4.95 November 2008
BRCD1 19 219.50 224.30 4.80 November 2008
BRCD1 20 224.30 228.15 3.85 November 2008
BRCD1 21 228.15 232.40 4.25 November 2008
BRCD1 22 232.40 237.65 5.25 November 2008
BRCD1 23 237.65 242.60 4.95 November 2008
BRCD1 24 242.60 247.80 5.20 November 2008
BRCD1 25 247.80 247.80 - 257.70 November 2004
BRCD1 26 257.70 247.80 - 257.70 November 2004
BRCD1 27 257.70 262.30 4.60 November 2008
BRCD1 28 262.30 267.50 5.20 November 2008
BRCD1 29 267.50 272.55 5.05 267.50 - 272.55 November 2004
BRCD1 30 272.55 277.30 4.75 November 2008
BRCD1 31 277.30 281.80 4.50 280.00-281.00 November 2004
BRCD1 32 281.80 286.50 4.70 November 2008
BRCD1 33 286.50 291.15 4.65 November 2008
BRCD1 34 291.15 296.10 4.95 November 2008
BRCD1 35 296.10 301.25 5.15 November 2008
BRCD1 36 301.25 306.50 301.25 - 306.50 November 2004
BRCD1 37 306.50 311.80 5.30 November 2008
BRCD1 38 311.80 316.90 5.10 November 2008
BRCD1 39 316.90 321.90 316.90 - 321.90 November 2004
BRCD1 40 321.90 326.95 5.05 November 2008
BRCD1 41 326.95 332.00 5.05 November 2008
BRCD1 42 332.00 337.10 5.10 November 2008
BRCD1 43 337.10 342.50 5.40 November 2008
BRCD1 44 342.50 347.00 4.50 November 2008
BRCD1 45 347.00 352.05 5.05 November 2008
BRCD1 46 352.05 357.60 5.55 November 2008
BRCD1 47 357.60 363.10 5.50 November 2008
BRCD1 48 363.10 368.15 5.05 November 2008
BRCD1 49 368.15 372.80 4.65 November 2008
BRCD1 50 372.80 378.20 5.40 November 2008
BRCD1 51 378.20 383.10 4.90 November 2008
BRCD1 52 383.10 388.30 5.20 November 2008
BRCD1 53 388.30 393.55 5.25 November 2008
BRCD1 54 393.55 398.40 4.85 November 2008
BRCD1 55 398.40 403.30 4.90 November 2008
BRCD1 56 403.30 405.20 1.90 November 2008
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